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2024 Croydon Wednesday Night Spring Pennant (Season 4) · Wednesday A1

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 06 Oct 2024

Main Hall

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Wed 09 Oct 2024 19:30 Table 11 Song(A)-RodriguezLovera Gin-Keyhoe

Wed 09 Oct 2024 19:30 Table 12 Sonawane-NagaraKodandajois DeZwart-Kempton

Wed 09 Oct 2024 19:30 Table 13 Leung-Langridge Song(H)-Chan(J)
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Main Hall

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Wed 16 Oct 2024 19:30 Table 11 Gin-Keyhoe Sonawane-NagaraKodandajois

Wed 16 Oct 2024 19:30 Table 12 Song(H)-Chan(J) Song(A)-RodriguezLovera

Wed 16 Oct 2024 19:30 Table 13 DeZwart-Kempton Leung-Langridge
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Main Hall

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Wed 23 Oct 2024 19:30 Table 11 Song(A)-RodriguezLovera Leung-Langridge

Wed 23 Oct 2024 19:30 Table 12 Sonawane-NagaraKodandajois Song(H)-Chan(J)

Wed 23 Oct 2024 19:30 Table 13 Gin-Keyhoe DeZwart-Kempton
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Main Hall
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Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Wed 30 Oct 2024 19:30 Table 11 DeZwart-Kempton Song(A)-RodriguezLovera

Wed 30 Oct 2024 19:30 Table 12 Leung-Langridge Sonawane-NagaraKodandajois

Wed 30 Oct 2024 19:30 Table 13 Song(H)-Chan(J) Gin-Keyhoe

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Main Hall

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Wed 06 Nov 2024 19:30 Table 11 Sonawane-NagaraKodandajois Song(A)-RodriguezLovera

Wed 06 Nov 2024 19:30 Table 12 Gin-Keyhoe Leung-Langridge

Wed 06 Nov 2024 19:30 Table 13 Song(H)-Chan(J) DeZwart-Kempton
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Main Hall

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Wed 13 Nov 2024 19:30 Table 11 Song(A)-RodriguezLovera Gin-Keyhoe

Wed 13 Nov 2024 19:30 Table 12 Sonawane-NagaraKodandajois DeZwart-Kempton

Wed 13 Nov 2024 19:30 Table 13 Leung-Langridge Song(H)-Chan(J)
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Main Hall
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Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Wed 20 Nov 2024 19:30 Table 11 Song(H)-Chan(J) Song(A)-RodriguezLovera

Wed 20 Nov 2024 19:30 Table 12 Gin-Keyhoe Sonawane-NagaraKodandajois

Wed 20 Nov 2024 19:30 Table 13 DeZwart-Kempton Leung-Langridge

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Main Hall

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Wed 27 Nov 2024 19:30 Table 11 Song(A)-RodriguezLovera Leung-Langridge

Wed 27 Nov 2024 19:30 Table 12 Sonawane-NagaraKodandajois Song(H)-Chan(J)

Wed 27 Nov 2024 19:30 Table 13 Gin-Keyhoe DeZwart-Kempton
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Main Hall

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Wed 04 Dec 2024 19:30 Table 11 Leung-Langridge Sonawane-NagaraKodandajois

Wed 04 Dec 2024 19:30 Table 12 DeZwart-Kempton Song(A)-RodriguezLovera

Wed 04 Dec 2024 19:30 Table 13 Song(H)-Chan(J) Gin-Keyhoe
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Round 10 · Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024
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Main Hall

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Wed 11 Dec 2024 19:30 Table 11 Song(H)-Chan(J) DeZwart-Kempton

Wed 11 Dec 2024 19:30 Table 12 Gin-Keyhoe Leung-Langridge

Wed 11 Dec 2024 19:30 Table 13 Sonawane-NagaraKodandajois Song(A)-RodriguezLovera
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